
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

                                   Referee: Linda LOEHNDORF

                             Asst. Referee: Becky MEITIN

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Victoria ANDERSON               Irene HAWES                    Katie RICE                    
   J2  Denise SHIVELY                  Erin KING                      Heather TIERNAN               

   J3  Shari DARST                     Darcee REDDING                 Leah WALLACE                  

   J4  Sandra MAHONEY                  Christine MCMASTER-SHAH       

   J5  Sheila MCNABB                   Debbie LATCHFORD              

                                     DTC: Ludi STSEPANIUK                     

                                    DATC: Marivi ESCALONA ; Teagan BETANCOURT

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (2)  SAZ - SCOTTSDALE SYNCHRO ARIZONA 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.650 6.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 14.9946      110.3596       181.2596

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 13.8667     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.850 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 14.2350     

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 14.5000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 12.1600

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.700 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 14.6300

               TRE3a (0.8)   2.600 0.000 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25  0.0000
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 12.8333

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.400 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 13.1400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 36.4500       75.7000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               33   41   45              3.9667       -4.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    1    1               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BARRERE Noemie                          

              F HU Angel                                

              F KACZMAREK Emma                          

              F SCHROEDER Sophie                        

              F SCHWICKERT Mona                         

              F VOLFSON Victoria                        

              F ZHOU Jennifer                           
              F NAKAGAWA Emma                           

              F [R]PINEO Sydney                         

              F [R]SILGUERO Elianna                     
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

 [H] 2.   (5)  CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.650 6.25 7.50 7.50 6.00 7.00 12.8304      107.3704       174.0037

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.700 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 14.5167     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.75 13.0000     
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 4.50 13.9200

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.850 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 6.00 16.2233

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 12.4800

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 12.1667

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 11.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.700 0.500 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.25  1.0333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 33.7500       73.0000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 19.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               58   61   62              6.0333       -6.3667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    1               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F ARDIES Lauren                           

              F BOWLING Alexa                           

              F CHERNOFF Aurora                         
              F EGERT Kendyl                            

              F MCILWAIN Renee                          

              F PERKIN Olivia                           

              F VANDER ZIEL Illianna                    

              F WARK Lily                               

              F [R]SPRATT Sarah                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     2.   (3)  PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.000 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75  8.8667      101.1600       173.0433

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.300 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 13.7800-0.25

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 13.5200     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 13.1733

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.200 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 12.6533

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 5.75 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 12.3333

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 14.1133

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25 11.5200

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.750 0.500 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00  1.2000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 36.9000       76.9000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 20.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               35   41   47              4.1000       -4.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    1    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BROWN Madison                           

              F BROWN Peyton                            

              F DIAZ Lucia                              
              F LEE Soomin                              

              F PARK Mya                                

              F TOYOGLU Duru                            

              F DWIVEDI Shivanshi                       
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     3.   (7)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.200 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75 11.0367       96.4267       171.1600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.50 13.1200-0.5 

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 0.500 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.00  1.3000     
               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 13.5000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 13.8667

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 13.8667

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.450 0.500 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75  1.2833

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 14.8867

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.500 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 13.5667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 38.2500       79.5000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 20.7500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               35   37   36              3.6000       -4.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    0    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F ANG Stella                              

              F CHU Haley                               

              F LI Anya                                 
              F MUTH Camille                            

              F PEREZ Olivia                            

              F YE Abigail                              
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     4.   (6)  MST - M SYNCHRONIZED SWIM TEAM 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.000 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75  9.9167       81.6000       142.6500

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 12.1667     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.200 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00  7.6800     
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 12.8267

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 11.9600

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75  1.1500

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 11.0400

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 13.7267

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.650 0.500 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00  1.1333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 31.5000       66.2500

         Performance (1.0)               5.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 6.25 17.5000
         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.75 17.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               36   43   52              4.3667       -5.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    1    1               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BUONORA Emily                           

              F CHOI Irene                              

              F HWANG Michelle                          
              F JUNG Olivia                             

              F LIANG Serena                            

              F SOHN Hayoung                            

              F YIM Jenna                               

              F XU Audrey                               
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     5.   (1)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

                ACRO (0.7)   2.550 0.500 6.75 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.50  2.7125       83.9625       127.3792

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.700 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 14.4400     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 12.4800     
               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 13.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 5.75 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 12.8267

                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 7.00 13.9200

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 6.00 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 12.3333

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.000 0.500 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00  1.1167

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.100 0.500 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00  1.1333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 35.5500       74.5500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 19.2500
         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               58   64   62              6.1333      -31.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               10   7    7               4.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               7    7    7              21.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BURDETTE Kennah                         

              F DUMONT Carie                            

              F JONES Jaime                             
              F MANGIAMELE Audrina                      

              F SHIFLETTE Addison                       

              F SLONAKER Emily                          

              F SMITH Natalie                           

              F BAIN Irissa                             

              F [R]SANTANA Elle                         
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 13 APR 2024    

Senior Team Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

SCR       (4)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

                ACRO (0.7)         2.650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000        0.0000         0.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     
                TRE4 (0.8)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE1a (0.8)         2.500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.850 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000        0.0000

         Performance (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
         Transitions (1.0)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

              F BARRY Ayla                              

              F BONACORSO Gianna                        

              F DANIEL Perry                            
              F DIRVEN Janneke                          

              F LI Krystal                              

              F TSIVES Sophia                           

              F ZAKHAROV Elizabeth                      

              F ZHU Olivia                              

              F [R]KRIGBAUM Eloise                      
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